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END SEMESTER EXAMINATION DATE SHEET -MAY-2018
EVEN SEMESTER . (SESSION: 2018-2019)

B.Tech Mechanical Time: 9:30AM to 12:30PM
Semester-6th Batch: -201 5
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I 22-05-18 Tuesday ME120 Refrigeration & Air Conditioning
2 24-05-18 Thursday TA103 Mechatronics
3 26-05-18 Saturday MEI55 Manufacturing Process - 11
4 29-05-18 Tuesday ME146 Fluid Mechanics - 11
5 31-05-18 Thursday ME156 Instrumentation & Control
6 04-06-18 Monday ME152 Machine Design - I
Evening Session Regular & Re-appear
Sri Sai University
Palampur (HP)

END SEMESTER EXAMINATION DATE SHEET -MAY-2018
EVEN SEMESTER (SESSION: 2018-2019)

B.Tech Mechanical Time: 1:30PM to 4:30PM
Semester—4th ‘ Batch -201 6
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1 21-05-18 Monday ME108 Mechanics of Deformable Bodies

2 23-05-18 Wednesday ME101 Industrial Engineering

3 25-05-18 Friday ME147 Thermodynamics - 11

4 28-05-18 Monday ME102 Kinematics of Machines

5 30-05-18 Wednesday ME 148 Material Science & Metallurgy

6 01-05-18 Friday ENO00O1 Environmental Studies
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Morning Session
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Sri Sai University

Palampur (HP) PALAMPUR |
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION DATE SHEET -MAY-2018

EVEN SEMESTER (SESSION: 2018-2019)

M.Tech Mechanical Time: 9:30AM to 12:30PM
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1 23-05-18 Wednesday PE507 Non-Conventional Machining Process
2 25-05-18 Friday PE508 Jig Fixtures & Die Design
3 28-05-18 Monday PE509 Production Planning & Control
4 30-05-18 Wednesday PE512 Industrial Tribology
5 01-06-18 Friday PE517 Materials Technology
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